Stable tungsten halogen light sources specially designed for uniform radiance systems
Halogen Light Source Assemblies
FEATURES:
Operate at 3000K for exceptional linear dynamic
spectral distribution
Compatible with Labsphere’s modular and uniform
source spheres
Operate with Labsphere’s precision lamp power

additive linear spectral distribution.
Labsphere, Inc. • 231 Shaker St. •  North Sutton, NH 03260 • USA • Tel: +1 (603) 927-4266 • www.labsphere.com
231008v002   043008
Specifications
Model Number	 Order number	 Nominal 	    	 Current	      Nominal	 Luminous		  Color	       Est. 		  Mounting
				    Power (W)	    	 (A)	      Voltage (V)	 Flux (LMS)		 Temp (K)	       Life (hrs.)
IHLS-100-005	 AS-02631-005	 5		  0.42	      12		  60		  3000	       2000		  Port Frame
IHLS-100-010	 AS-02631-010	 10		  1.67	      6		  150		  2950	       1000		  Port Frame
IHLS-100-035	 AS-02631-035	 40		  3.07	      13.3		  700		  3000	       600		  Port Frame
IHLS-100-075	 AS-02631-075	 75		  6.25	      12		  1400		  3000	       2000		  Port Frame
IHLS-100-100	 AS-02631-100	 100		  8.33	      12		  2000		  3000	       2000		  Port Frame
Direct Mount
IHLS-DM-045	 N/A		  52		  6.76	      7.7		  890		  3000	       283		  Direct
IHLS-DM-150	 N/A		  177		  6.35	      28		  2700		  2950	       740		  Direct
External Light Sources, Dichroniuc Reflector1
EHLS-100-20D	 AS-02640-020	 20		  1.67	      12		  200		  3000	       4000		  Port Frame
EHLS-100-30D	 AS-02640-030	 30		  2.78	      10.8		  600		  3100	       200		  Port Frame
EHLS-100-75D	 AS-02640-075	 75		  6.25	      12		  1400		  3000	       4000		  Port Frame
EHLS-100-120D	 AS-02640-120	 120		  6.86	      17.5		  2775		  3200	       130		  Port Frame
External Light Sources, Rhodium Reflector2
EHLS-100-035R	 AS-02630-35	 40		  3.07	      13.3		  700		  3000	       600		  Port Frame
EHLS-100-075R	 AS-02630-75	 75		  6.25	      12		  1400		  3000	       2000		  Port Frame
EHLS-100-100R	 AS-02630-100	 100		  8.33	      12		  2000		  3000	       2000		  Port Frame
	 1The diachroic reflector transmits the IR radiation through the reflector while reflecting the visible light into the projected area.
	 2The rhodium reflector efficiently reflect the UV-VIS-NIR into the projected area.
Lamp Assembly and Power Supply Compatibility
Model Number	 Power Supply	 Order  Number